UW-Whitewater
2024-25 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Midwest Tuition Return to
Undergraduate Resident Nonresident Rate Wisconsin
Full Time (12 -18 Credlits)
Tuition 3,559.32 8,609.64 5,339.04 6,457.20
Segregated Fees 643.57 643.57 643.57 643.57
Textbook Rental 105.00 105.00 105.00 105.00
Total 4,307.89 9,358.21 6,087.61 7,205.77
Part Time (Less than 12 & above 18 credits) (a) 296.61 717.47 444,92 538.10
Application Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Graduate
Full Time
Tuition 4,628.07 10,158.21
Segregated Fees 643.57 643.57
Total 5,271.64 10,801.78
Part Time (Less than 9 Credits) (a) 514.23 1,128.69
Application Fee 56.00 56.00

Business Masters

Full Time
Tuition 4,963.95 10,509.93
Segregated Fees 643.57 643.57
Total 5,607.52 11,153.50
Part Time (Less than 9 Credits) (a) 551.55 1,167.77
Application Fee 56.00 56.00

Master of Computer Science

Full Time
Tuition 5,422.86 10,860.57
Segregated Fees 643.57 643.57
Total 6,066.43 11,504.14
Part Time (Less than 9 Credits) (a) 602.54 1,206.73
Application Fee 56.00 56.00

(a) This amount is only tuition. Per-credit segregated fees and textbook rental will be established in accordance with institutional policies.



UW-Whitewater
2024-25 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Midwest Tuition Return to
UW-Whitewater at Rock County Resident Nonresident Rate Wisconsin
Full Time (12 -18 Credlits)
Tuition 2,593.80 6,759.72 3,890.76 5,069.88
Segregated Fees 218.69 218.69 218.69 218.69
Textbook 84.24 84.24 84.24 84.24
Total 2,896.73 7,062.65 4,193.69 5,372.81
Part Time (Less than 12 Credits) (a) (b) 216.15 563.31 324.23 422.49
Application Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
UW-Whitewater at Rock County BAAS (c)
Per Credit
Tuition 286.58 633.75 429.87
Segregated Fees 18.22 18.22 18.22
Textbook 7.02 7.02 7.02
Total 311.83 658.99 455.11
Application Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00

(a) This amount is only tuition. Per-credit segregated fees will be established in accordance with institutional policies.
(b) The undergraduate per-credit rate is also charged for each credit over 18.

(c) The Bachelor of Applied Arts and Sciences (BAAS) is a degree completion program that charges a per-credit rate. The total tuition charge

is not to exceed the UW-Whitewater plateau rate. For resident students, this is $3562.8 per semester.
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